

MATERIAL	UNI.	CANTIDAD	P.U.	IMPORTE	CONVERSIÓN.			
					CANTIDA	UNI.	P.U.	IMPORTE
CEMENTO GRIS	TON	7.54	\$3,679.20	\$27,741.17	110.00	BULTOS	185.00	\$20,350.00
ARENA	M3	17.43	\$233.33	\$4,066.94	6.00	CAMIONADA	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
GRAVA	M3	4.99	\$233.33	\$1,164.32	1.00	CAMIONADA	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
AGUA	M3	4.60	\$166.60	\$766.36	1.00	VIAJE 500 LT	600.00	\$600.00
ACERO No. 2	KG	64.67	\$32.50	\$2,101.78	64.67	KG	\$32.50	\$2,101.78
ACERO No. 3	KG	234.22	\$28.50	\$6,675.27	35.00	PZAS	\$195.00	\$6,825.00
REGLAS 2" X 4"	PT	47.99	\$11.04	\$529.81	9	PZAS	\$58.85	\$529.65
TABLA 0.20 X 2.40	PT	297.33	\$11.04	\$3,282.52	56	PZAS	\$101.00	\$5,656.00
PIEDRA LINEA	M3	19.60	\$350.00	\$6,860.00	4.00	CAMIONADA	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00
TOTAL MATERIALES				\$53,188.16				\$54,262.43

OFICIAL ALBAÑIL	JOR	33.11	\$316.04	\$10,464.08
AYUDANTE	JOR	74.64	\$288.48	\$21,532.15

TOTAL MAN O DE OBRA \$31,996.23

TOTAL PARTIDA \$85,184.40 **\$86,258.66**